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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: New customer message on June 6, 2023 at 1:20 pm
1 message

Indra Thalib <indrathalib@islink.co.id> 19 December 2023 at 08:13
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Good morning Kate

Please changes complate address as below;

EVERFAST CARGO SERVICE Pte Ltd
c/o. PT.International Service Link
621 AlJuneid Road #01-05/10 Lipo Building
Singapore , Singapore 389834
Phone : +65-6749 3025

Thanks you
Indra Thalib
PT.International Service Link

On 06/06/2023 22.04, Kate Griffiths wrote:

Good afternoon Indra,

Thank you for your reply.

Please see attached quotation as requested.  Please let me know if you would like a proforma invoice in
order to make payment.

Please let me know if you require any changes to be made.  I have used the addresses as follows:

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
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If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Tue, 6 Jun 2023 at 14:41, Indra Thalib <indrathalib@islink.co.id> wrote:
Hello Kate Griffiths

Thank you for your reply and quote, please estimate air freight by UPS, DHL or Fedex .
Once get it we will placing the purchase as soon as.
Kindly sent us the official quotation c/w air freight cost in currency GBP not USD.

Looking forward your prompt reply.

Thanks and regards
Indra Thalib
PT.International Service Link

On 06/06/2023 19.53, Kate Griffiths wrote:

Good afternoon,

Thank you for your enquiry.

The price of part number 1410000 - V1000 is $950 each EXW.

a) Maker/Manufacturer                                              Viamed Limited
b) Country Of Origin                                                  UK
c) Delivery period                                                      Lead time 2-3 weeks from date of
payment
d) Technical datasheets                                            Leaflet attached
e) H. S Code (customs tariff code)                 90318080-00
f) Approximate weight & Dimensions                        228 mm (L) x 72 mm (W) (117 mm (W)
max) x 47 mm (H)  Weight 400g (with batteries)
g) Price DAP Singapore our forwarder                     -
h) Is it brand new in original packing ...?                 Yes
i) What the certificate can you provide...?               A calibration certificate is supplied with
each V1000*

*Customers may require a certificate to be reissued on a periodic basis to comply with ISO
requirements i.e. annually. In such a situation a V1000 may be returned to Viamed for
testing.

I will issue an official quotation as soon as I can, it will probably be tomorrow.

Thank you for your patience.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely
and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue
to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
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E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is
unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action
taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our
mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Tue, 6 Jun 2023 at 13:22, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Viamed Ltd (Shopify) <mailer@shopify.com>
Date: Tue, 6 Jun 2023 at 13:20
Subject: New customer message on June 6, 2023 at 1:20 pm
To: <orders@viamed.online>

You received a new message from your online store's contact form.

Country Code:
ID

Name:
Indra Thalib

Email:
indrathalib@islink.co.id

Phone Number:
0627371320

Message:
Dear Sales Team

Please provide your best price and delivery time for the item(s)
below;

1. VIAMED V1000 Foetal Heart Simulator
Qty= 1 Ea

Please estimate airfreight to address below;

EVERFAST CARGO SERVICE Pte Ltd
c/o. PT.International Service Link
AlJuneid Road #01-05 Lipo Building
Singapore , Singapore 389834
Phone : +65-6749 3025

NOTE : PLEASE ADVISE / PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING:-
a) Maker/Manufacturer
b) Country Of Origin
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c) Delivery period
d) Technical datasheets
e) H. S Code (customs tariff code)
f) Approximate weight & Dimensions
g) Price DAP Singapore our forwarder
h) Is it brand new in original packing ...?
i) What the certificate can you provide...?

Looking forward to receiving for your reply as soon as posible.

Sincerely,
--
Indra Thalib
PT.International Service Link
Jl.Pondok Betung Raya No.45 Bintaro
Tangerang Selatan Banten 15241 Indonesia
Phone : +62217371320 Fax. +62217371320
Mobil Phone : 081316071002


